
Série 1 9 10 Série 2 9 10 Total 9 10

Mathien Ludivine 401069 CD1 ACG 272 20 6 272 20 6 544 40 12

Cimetta Chrystelle 402034 CD1 HUY 263 15 6 258 19 4 521 34 10

Meertens Catherine 417??? CD1 CAF 241 13 1 255 17 1 496 30 2

Thomas Carine 405??? CD2 CTH 244 19 1 263 20 3 507 39 4

Demarets Cécile 404062 CDJ CAS 274 18 8 271 13 9 545 31 17

Bonmariage M-Christine 604017 CDM AMV 282 18 12 275 23 6 557 41 18

Dubois Michèle 417024 CDM CAF 245 15 2 260 15 4 505 30 6

Heusdens Kelly 417009 CDP CAF 198 6 0 213 9 0 411 15 0

Moyse Anne-Marie 417056 CDV CAF 234 16 0 221 14 2 455 30 2

Devignon Benjamin 604015 CH1 AMV 287 11 18 286 14 16 573 25 34

Alliance Jordan 405060 CH1 CTH 283 15 14 279 19 10 562 34 24

Hubert Jean-Benoît 402067 CH1 HUY 273 25 4 272 17 8 545 42 12

Delhez Jimmy 418051 CH1 AVB 228 10 1 240 10 3 468 20 4

Borremans Eric 610002 CH2 ACF 288 12 18 286 14 16 574 26 34

Galan Christian 401074 CH2 ACG 285 15 15 280 20 10 565 35 25

Fraipont Philippe 610018 CH2 ACF 275 22 7 281 19 11 556 41 18

Frankenne Thierry 407015 CH2 ACM 267 19 8 281 19 11 548 38 19

Umore Dominique 417027 CH2 CAF 263 11 1 270 21 5 533 32 6

Ianeri Angelo 401075 CH2 ACG 265 20 4 267 19 5 532 39 9

Berck Frédéric 411050 CH2 ADS 254 22 4 266 19 8 520 41 12

Christophe Pierre 404078 CH2 CAS 245 9 7 217 11 0 462 20 7

Cokaiko Bastien 417025 CHB CAF 240 9 2 225 10 1 465 19 3

Umore Thomas 417015 CHC CAF 278 18 10 281 18 11 559 36 21

Fraipont Julien 610005 CHC ACF 276 18 9 262 11 10 538 29 19

Bougard Dorian 405??? CHC CTH 264 16 5 259 15 3 523 31 8

Moyse Olivier 417041 CHJ CAF 274 12 6 273 21 6 547 33 12

Luyks Vincent 404033 CHM CAS 290 9 21 290 10 20 580 19 41

Devignon André 604010 CHM AMV 282 14 14 281 19 11 563 33 25

Heusdens Alain 417007 CHM CAF 263 20 6 274 18 8 537 38 14

Deghaye Pierre 407038 CHM ACM 255 20 2 260 17 6 515 37 8

Delhez Julien 418052 CHM AVB 252 14 2 254 19 1 506 33 3

Demarets Didier 404034 CHM CAS 251 12 5 236 13 3 487 25 8

Bignos Emile 414019 CHM ITW 230 13 4 252 23 1 482 36 5

Maquet Gilbert 610050 CHV ACF 286 14 16 288 12 18 574 26 34

Stammen Roland 414012 CHV ITW 278 14 12 277 17 10 555 31 22

Dubois Paul 401079 CHV ACG 271 18 7 273 20 7 544 38 14

Englebert Ghislain 417002 CHV CAF 265 20 3 272 24 4 537 44 7

Urbain Roger 320024 CHV LEF 252 16 4 243 15 1 495 31 5

Van Peteghem Yannick 401024 NLJ ACG 182 3 2 180 3 1 362 6 3

Alexandre Laurent 401034 NLS ACG 228 3 3 224 6 1 452 9 4

Compound homme 1

Compound homme 2

Compound homme benjamin

Compound homme cadet

Compound homme jeunes

Compound homme master

Compound homme veteran

Nu longbow jeunes

Nu longbow senior

Compound dame veteran

Compound Dame 1

Compound Dame 2

Compound dame jeunes

Compound dame master

Compound dame pupille



Série 1 9 10 Série 2 9 10 Total 9 10

Magis Daniel 401068 NLM ACG 245 9 5 238 11 1 483 20 6

Pena Victor 405081 NLM CTH 212 5 2 234 6 3 446 11 5

Leballue Roland 404027 NLM CAS 196 3 2 204 5 1 400 8 3

Remy Marc 418031 NLM AVB 167 1 0 164 3 0 331 4 0

Detaille José 403012 NRM LIE 211 3 2 234 6 5 445 9 7

Vieslet José 320012 NRM LEF 188 4 3 187 2 2 375 6 5

Malherbe Christelle 616055 RD1 HAC 263 13 10 258 14 6 521 27 16

Hache carré Alexandra 403030 RD1 LIE 253 13 5 253 8 7 506 21 12

Van Stevens M-Claire 604016 RDV AMV 248 12 4 253 9 5 501 21 9

Paganelli Geoffrey 411016 RH1 ADS 251 10 7 246 10 6 497 20 13

Sevensma Bram 404046 RH1 CAS 256 13 6 231 5 4 487 18 10

Bardoul Andy 414002 RH2 ITW 267 11 9 266 13 10 533 24 19

Sarsout Sabri 401026 RH2 ACG 260 13 6 258 8 10 518 21 16

Blanche Patrice 414008 RH2 ITW 250 9 5 260 8 8 510 17 13

Brahy Benoît 403068 RH2 LIE 253 12 5 243 11 3 496 23 8

Thibert Philippe 403029 RH2 LIE 252 9 6 237 8 4 489 17 10

Garcia Raphaël 401013 RH2 ACG 248 9 5 240 7 6 488 16 11

Di Cosimo Francesco 401044 RH2 ACG 248 9 6 238 9 3 486 18 9

Defourny Rodolphe 401063 RH2 ACG 221 6 2 233 9 4 454 15 6

Jamoul Pascal 403098 RH2 LIE 221 3 3 232 4 6 453 7 9

Henry Thierry 411059 RH2 ADS 203 5 0 223 7 4 426 12 4

Renson Xavier 404053 RHB CAS 248 5 8 254 13 3 502 18 11

Carbonetti Théo 403072 RHB LIE 256 11 6 220 10 5 476 21 11

Delhez Garry 418050 ASP AVB 159 3 2 121 2 0 280 5 2

Baltus Gregory 414004 RHJ ITW 218 5 4 244 5 8 462 10 12

Lejoly Daniel 403064 RHM LIE 279 15 12 274 15 10 553 30 22

Dethier Dominique 402047 RHM HUY 272 14 10 260 13 6 532 27 16

Pena Victor 405081 RHM CTH 247 16 3 238 12 4 485 28 7

Vandervelden Daniel 402009 RHV HUY 253 13 6 258 9 8 511 22 14

Bacot Paul 402022 RHV HUY 235 8 3 232 6 3 467 14 6

Lekeu José 401009 NLM ACG ABANDON 0 0 0

Piscart Nelly 401002 NRV ACG ABANDON 0 0 0

Recurve homme master

Recurve homme vétérans

Recurve dame veteran

Recurve homme 1

Recurve homme 2

Recurve homme benjamin

Recurve aspirant

Recurve homme jeunes

Recurve dame 1

Nu longbow master

Nu recurve master



COMPOUND RECURVE LONGBOW

Borremans Eric 610002 CH2 ACF 574 Lejoly Daniel 403064 RHM LIE 553 Magis Daniel 401068 NLM ACG 483

Maquet Gilbert 610050 CHV ACF 574 Hache carré Alexandra 403030 RD1 LIE 506 Alexandre Laurent 401034 NLS ACG 452

Fraipont Philippe 610018 CH2 ACF 556 Brahy Benoît 403068 RH2 LIE 496 Van Peteghem Yannick 401024 NLJ ACG 362

1704 1555 1297

Devignon Benjamin 604015 CH1 AMV 573 Dethier Dominique 402047 RHM HUY 532

Devignon André 604010 CHM AMV 563 Vandervelden Daniel 402009 RHV HUY 511

Bonmariage M-Christine604017 CDM AMV 557 Bacot Paul 402022 RHV HUY 467

1693 1510

Galan Christian 401074 CH2 ACG 565 Bardoul Andy 414002 RH2 ITW 533

Mathien Ludivine 401069 CD1 ACG 544 Blanche Patrice 414008 RH2 ITW 510

Dubois Paul 401079 CHV ACG 544 Baltus Gregory 414004 RHJ ITW 462

1653 1505

Umore Thomas 417015 CHC CAF 559 Sarsout Sabri 401026 RH2 ACG 518

Moyse Olivier 417041 CHJ CAF 547 Garcia Raphaël 401013 RH2 ACG 488

Englebert Ghislain 417002 CHV CAF 537 Di Cosimo Francesco 401044 RH2 ACG 486

1643 1492

Alliance Jordan 405060 CH1 CTH 562 Thibert Philippe 403029 RH2 LIE 489

Bougard Dorian 405??? CHC CTH 523 Carbonetti Théo 403072 RHB LIE 476

Thomas Carine 405??? CD2 CTH 507 Jamoul Pascal 403098 RH2 LIE 453

1592 1418

Demarets Didier 404034 CHM CAS 580

Christophe Pierre 404078 CH2 CAS 545

Luyks Vincent 404033 CHM CAS 462

1587

Heusdens Alain 417007 CHM CAF 537 Meertens Catherine 417??? CD1 CAF 496

Umore Dominique 417027 CH2 CAF 533 Cokaiko Bastien 417025 CHB CAF 465

Dubois Michèle 417024 CDM CAF 505 Moyse Anne-Marie 417056 CDV CAF 455

1575 1416


